
Speakers’ Chart 2024/2025

2024 Speaker/Event Subject
Wed. 11th Sept Colin Walker History of Herbals

Wed. 9th Oct Mark Dunion

MGD Electricals

Garden Lighting

Wed. 13th Nov Brian McDonough

Professional Photographer

Photographing Plants

Wed. 11th Dec Christmas Party MEMBERS ONLY

2025

Wed. 8th Jan 
ZOOM

Timothy Walker

Ex-Horti Praefectus Oxford Botanic Garden

The Shrunken Garden

Wed. 12th Feb Prof. David Rankin

Kevock Garden Plants

Renewing Historic Rock Gardens

Wed. 12th Mar Alan Bennell

Retired RBGE Botanist

Scottish West Coast Gardens

Wed. 9th Apr Carol & Ian Bainbridge

Luckie Hargs

Starting Again

Sat. 10th May ANNUAL PLANT SALE
Wed. 14th May Scott Galloway Biodiversity, Restoring Nature & Herb Planting

Wed. 11th Jun Summer Social MEMBERS ONLY



Speakers’ Chart 2024/2025


